Blutspenden in 66636 bis zum 16.10.2025

Do
Fr
Fr
Do

12.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Tholey 66636 - Hasborn-Dautweiler
Kulturhalle, Hasborn
Parkstr.

Tholey 66636 - Theley
Erweiterte Realschule, Theley
Am Schulzentrum

Tholey 66636 - Theley
Erweiterte Realschule, Theley
Am Schulzentrum

Tholey 66636 - Hasborn-Dautweiler
Kulturhalle, Hasborn
Parkstr.



